
Study Note Order Form
Spring 2008 No Returns. Price Valid for Spring 2008 Only. Allow up to 4 weeks for delivery outside U.S.

Last Name First Name 

 liam-E enohP emityaD

Company (Only use if shipping to a company) 

Address (No PO Boxes within the U.S.) 

 ecnivorP/etatS ytiC

 yrtnuoC edoC latsoP/piZ

Credit Card Payments
Society of Actuaries–Publication Orders Department
475 N. Martingale, Suite 600
Schaumburg, IL 60173
Or fax to (847) 273-8526

Check Payments
Society of Actuaries
PO Box 95668
Chicago, IL 60694

Credit Card
Payments Expiration date

Signature Check Office use only P  C

Phone number and e-mail is required for all credit card orders SN 65-410001-04001-101

Circle one:
Visa Mastercard American Express CVV2 number

Course

Total

Illinois residents add 9% tax

Canadian residents add 5% GST

Indiana residents add 7% tax

Amount Due
(NB, NL and NS add 13% GST/HST)

Advanced Finance/ERM

Advanced Portfolio Management

Group and Health CSP

Individual Life and Annuities CSP, U.S.

Individual Life and Annuities CSP, Canada

Retirement Benefits CSP, U.S.

EA-1 Complete

Study Note 600-99-99 Commutation Functions

Retirement Benefits CSP, Canada

EA-2, B Complete

Total

Complete Study Notes

QTY PriceCode #

$375

$375

$300

$325

$325

$375

$375

$20

$175

$10

SN-AFE08

SN-APMV08

SNCSP-GH08

SNCSP-IU08

SNCSP-IC08

SNCSP-RU08

SNCSP-RC08

SN-EA108

SN-E2B08 SN-E2B08R

600

SN-AFE08R

SN-APMV08R

SNCSP-IU08R

SNCSP-IC08R

SNCSP-RU08R

SNCSP-RC08R

SN-EA108R

Revision Study Notes
(included in the Complete Sets)

QTY Price Code #

$50

$25

N/A

$50

$25

$25

$25

$15

$15

Study notes for the Preliminary Exams are available FREE on our web site www.soa.org in the Spring 2008 Basic Education 
Catalog, under “Examination and Other Requirement Details” 




