

SOCIETY OF ACTUARIES

Study Note Order Form

Spring 2008 No Returns. Price Valid for Spring 2008 Only. Allow up to 4 weeks for delivery outside U.S.

Last Name	_ First Name							
Daytime Phone	_ E-mail							
Company (Only use if shipping to a company)								
Address (No PO Boxes within the U.S.)								
City	_ State/Province							
Zip/Postal Code	_ Country							

Study notes for the Preliminary Exams are available FREE on our web site www.soa.org in the Spring 2008 Basic Education Catalog, under "Examination and Other Requirement Details"

	Comple	te Stud	y Notes	Re (incl						
Course	Code #	QTY	Price	QTY	Price	Code #	Tota			
Advanced Finance/ERM	SN-AFE08		\$375		\$50	SN-AFE08R				
Advanced Portfolio Management	SN-APMV08	6	\$375		\$25	SN-APMV08R				
Group and Health CSP	SNCSP-GH0	8	\$300		N/A					
Individual Life and Annuities CSP, U.S.	SNCSP-IU08	3	\$325		\$50	SNCSP-IU08R				
Individual Life and Annuities CSP, Canada	SNCSP-IC08	3	\$325		\$25	SNCSP-IC08R				
Retirement Benefits CSP, U.S.	SNCSP-RU0	8	\$375		\$25	SNCSP-RU08R				
Retirement Benefits CSP, Canada	SNCSP-RC0	8	\$375		\$25	SNCSP-RC08R				
EA-1 Complete	SN-EA108		\$20		\$15	SN-EA108R				
EA-2, B Complete	SN-E2B08		\$175		\$15	SN-E2B08R				
Study Note 600-99-99 Commutation Function	ns 600		\$10							
						Total				
				Illinois residents add 9% tax						
redit Card Payments ociety of Actuaries–Publication Orders Department	Check Payments Society of Actuaries			Canadian residents add 5% GST (NB, NL and NS add 13% GST/HST)						
75 N. Martingale, Suite 600 chaumburg, IL 60173 or fax to (847) 273-8526	PO Box 95668 Chicago, IL 60694									
ircle one:										
isa Mastercard American Express			CVV	/2 number						

visa iviasici calu	AII	ICIICAII	Lyhie	55	CVV2 number																	
Credit Card Payments																		 		Expiration d	ate	
Signature					-	-														Check	Office use only	ΡC